NAME
MARIANA SILVA
ISIS BASANTA
ELISA SCILIPOTI
DANIELA DIAS

ALESSANDRA BANAMONTE

ANA MARQUES
MARIA SCILIPOTI
BEATRIZ VITAL
PAOLA ALESSI
ROSANNA ANASTASI
LIBERATA GALLO
RITA ZAPPALA
ELENA BANANNO
ALESI FOTI
STEFANIA PIRRI
JULIE GREEN

TIAGO COSTA
LUKAS SOLAK
PEDRO SA

FABIO ALEXANDRE
MIGUEL GONCALVES
ALBERTO ALONSO
PAUL COATS

DANIEL RAIMUNDO
GIUSEPPE MIANO
ALBERTO ALONSO
PAUL COATS
VINCENZO CAVANESI
FRANCESCO ZANTI
RICARDO LIMA
DAVID CAMPOS
MARCIO CORREIA
FABIO MEDEIROS
DEL BRAVO GIOSNE
THALISON SILVA
MATEO BAZZA
ANTONINO SCILIPOTI
ALVARO LOPEZ
DARRYL TRIANCE
FRANCISCO CORREIA
MARCO TORRE
DARRYL TRIANCE
ROSARIO MAROTTA
CARLOS ASENCIO
MIGUEL PEREIRA
SIMON DUCATTERD
JOSE CASTRO

PAULO GONCALVES
CARLOS CORREA
SIPIONE FEDERICO
DAVID SPINOLA
GARETH JAMES
CLAUDIO FERREIRA

MAHMOUD ELSHAWARBY

PABLO VILA

SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ

PEDRO CARDOSO

MAHMOUD ELSHAWARBY

PABLO VILA

SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ

HELIO SILVA

LOIC POIRIER
ANTOINIO AZEVEDO
STEPHEN FRAMER
MICHAEL SCHROTT
PATRICK VIDALE
SALVATORE MANNA

DOB

16.07.2004
11.10.1993
15.09.1995
25.03.1988
04.06.1974
06.10.1994
27.04.1974
13.11.2008
01.07.2002
01.06.1992
23.03.1988
28.01.1970
18.06.2007
11.05.1997
30.12.1975
12.02.1965

02.05.1990
06.11.1994
19.02.1986
14.08.1993
15.11.2000
30.06.1979
05.01.1967
12.11.1992
20.05.1988
30.06.1979
05.01.1967
14.06.1971
22.09.1998
29.07.1983
29.08.1994
21.06.1986
26.07.1990
29.11.1980
23.03.2006
28.01.1993
06.08.1988
26.10.1995
28.06.1976
25.09.1995
22.12.1988
28.06.1976
21.04.1954
02.08.2003
16.04.1998
22.02.1989
10.08.1987
04.09.1985
28.01.1994
09.11.1980
17.11.1980
21.09.1979
21.10.1977
14.03.2000
19.05.1998
30.08.1981
03.12.1992
14.03.2000
19.05.1998
30.08.1981
04.02.1980
16.06.1961
03.12.2003
15.12.1985
17.10.1972
23.08.1976
09.12.1994

AGE

17
28
26
33
47
27
47
13
19
29
33
51
14
24
45
53

31
26
35
28
21
42
54
29
33
42
54
50
23
38
27
35
31
40
15
28
33
26
45
26
32
45
67
18
23
32
34
36
27
41
40
42
44
21
23
40
28
21
23
40
41
60
17
35
49
45
26

BODY WEIGHT WEIGHT CLASS  CATEGORY

52.1
53.8
54.8
56
55
58.2
59.5
62.7
65.4
63.5
62.7
66.2
69.4
68.9
96.3
106.2

66.6
66
62.9
64.9
72

74
74.9
73.1
71.6
74
74.9
73.8
76
81.2
82
80.3
77
82.4
82.7
89
89.7
86
89.3
88.9
88
89.3
84.3
94.2
93.2
99.8
99.2
96.2
97.6
95.4
98
92.2
95.3
108.7
106.5
103.2
109.2
108.7
106.5
103.2
103
100.6
123.1
119.3
121.6
116.3
132.2

-56 TEEN
-56 OPEN
-56 OPEN
-56 OPEN
-56 MASTER
-60 OPEN
-60 MASTER
-67.5 TEEN
-67.5 TEEN
-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 MASTER
-75 TEEN/OPEN
-75 OPEN
plus 90 MASTER
plus90 MASTER

-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 OPEN
-75 JUNIOR
-75 OPEN
-75 OPEN
-75 OPEN
-75 OPEN
-75 MASTER
-75 MASTER
-75 MASTER
-82.5 JUNIOR
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 MASTER
-90 TEEN
-90 OPEN
-90 OPEN
-90 OPEN
-90 OPEN
-90 OPEN
-90 OPEN
-90 MASTER
-90 MASTER
-100 TEEN
-100 JUNIOR
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 MASTER
-100 MASTER
-100 MASTER
-100 MASTER
-110 JUNIOR
-110 JUNIOR
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 MASTER
-110 MASTER
-110 MASTER
-125 TEEN
-125 OPEN
-125 MASTER
-125 MASTER
-140 OPEN

SQUAT

BENCH PRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL PLACE

197.5 1¢
3725 1°
325 29
305 3¢
252.5 1°
275 12
230 19
235 19
232.5 1°
297.5 1°
255 22
295 19
317.5 19/1°
312.5 20
202.5 1¢°
330 19

567.5 12
535 29
457.5 3¢
450 42
440 1¢
710 19
525 29
520 3¢
445 42
710 19
525 19
415 29
367.5 1°
597.5 1¢°
585 22
535 3¢
505 42
602.5 1°
285 19
745 19
637.5 22
635 3¢9
570 42
550 52
545 62
570 19
530 19
585 1¢
552.5 12
852.5 12
730 29
670 32
650 42
730 12
617.5 22
590 3¢
545 42
682.5 12
667.5 22
812.5 12
750 22
682.5 32
667.5 42
812.5 1°
650 22
580 19
580 1¢
732.5 1°
725 19
625 29
615 19

COUNTRY DIVISION

POR
ESP
ITA
POR
ITA
POR
ITA
POR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ENG

POR
ENG
POR
POR
POR
ESP
USA
POR
ITA
ESP
USA
ITA
ITA
POR
FRA
POR
POR
ITA
POR
ITA
ITA
ESP
ENG
POR
ITA
ENG
ITA
ESP
POR
FRA
ESP
POR
POR
ITA
POR
ENG
POR
EGY
ESP
ESP
POR
EGY
ESP
ESP
POR
FRA
POR
ENG
GER
ITA
ITA

RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW

RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW



NAME
ELAINE ROLLO

TONY CHILCOTT
CHARBEL ALHALLAK
CALLUM ROLLO
YUOSSEF AL NAGGDY
TONY O'ROURKE
YUOSSEF AL NAGGDY
ANDREAS MOLLER
RABIH SAKA

RABIH SAKA

DOB
23.10.1982

08.11.1966

10.09.1982
21.09.1999
18.10.1983
21.09.1999
15.02.1981

AGE

39

55
37
39
22
37
22
39
45
45

BODY WEICWEIGHT CLASS CATEGORIE

87.3

80

90
98.6
108.6
101.7
108.6
128.8
146.2
146.2

-90 OPEN

-82.5 MASTER
-90 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-110 JUNIOR
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-140 OPEN
PLUS 140 OPEN
PLUS 140 MASTER

SQUAT BENCH PRESS DEADLIFT

TOTAL PLACE COUNTRY

495 12

660 1°
720 1°
787.5 12
780 1°
815 1°
780 2°

935 1°
935 1°

ENG

ENG
LEB
ENG
EGY
IRL
EGY
NOR
LEB
LEB

DIVISION
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP



NAME DOB AGE BODY WEIGHT WEIGHT CLASS CATEGORIE SQUAT BENCH PRESS DEADLIFT TOTAL PLACE COUNTRY DIVISION

ADRIEN MAILLER 18.01.1987 34 60 -60 OPEN ~ 180[195ER  195ER 495 12 IRL MP

SHANE BRODIE 18.10.1973 48 87.5 -90 OPEN 785 1° IRL MP
SHANE BRODIE 18.10.1973 48 87.5 -90 MASTER 785 1° IRL MP
SEBASTIEN BAIZAU 05.06.1974 47 86.6 -90 MASTER 650 2° FRA MP
ERIC ATHIAS 12,04,1971 50 87.1 -90 MASTER 760 1° FRA MP
DIDIER THEUX 01,05,1958 63 89.2 -90 MASTER 705 1° FRA MP
TOBIAS BLANKENHOIN 20.05.1989 32 125 -125 OPEN GER MP
PEDRO MARTINS 19.08.1979 42 115.1 -125 MASTER 900 1° POR MP



NAME

VICTORIA MEIMOUNI
ROSA MEDINA

ELISA CORDA
EUNICE MIRANDA
EUNICE MIRANDA
SAL LACK

JULIE GREEN

COLLEN MEREDITH

TIAGO COSTA
PEDRO SA

JOSIE THOMAS
ALEXANDRE DEBLANDRE
MICKAEL BORNS
MARCO MAGALHAES
TAHVO JAVHOJARVI
JOANNIS SULIME
VLADIMIR AGASARYON
STANISLAW SAMEK
JEREMY RABIN

FABIO MEDEIROS
PEDRO CLARO

PEDRO CLARO

DAVID GIBSON
FLORINDO FIGUEIREDO
ROBERTO VASQUEZ
DANIEL MARONAS
DANNY O'BRIEN
FLORINDO FIGUEIREDO
JOSE BORBA

JAMIE BAILEY

ABDEL RAHMON MOSTAFA
PAULO SANTOS

ABDEL RAHMON MOSTAFA
VILLARI NICOLA

CEDRIC HUPIN
DOMINIQUE NUSSBAUM
PATRICE HUNER

HANY AHME

HANY AHME

JIVKO JENDOV

BRUNO ALVES
CHRISTOPHER KNAUER
BRUNO MARTINEZ
RAIMO HIISIO

FLAVIO MARTINS

DOB

17.05.1994
02.01.1982
11.07.1985
06.08.1976
06.08.1976
20.12.1976
12.02.1965
26.11.1992

02.05.1990
19.02.1986
03.09.1980
18.08.1974
19.10.1946
24.10.1976
80.12.1961
19.08.1951
09.10.1991
30.04.1983
12.02.1990
26.07.1990
17.11.1965
17.11.1965
02.11.1966
25.12.1973
06.08.1993
24.04.1988
30.07.1992
25.12.1973
19.01.1975
23.05.1974
13.07.2000
25.09.1988
13.07.2000
26.02.1976
03.01.1975
14.08.1971
22.01.1963
13.09.1980
13.09.1980
17.07.1970
15.11.1988
29.09.1969
20.10.1992
18.12.1968
13.10.1992

AGE

27
39
36
45
45
44
53
28

31
35
41
47
75
45
59
70
30
38
31
31
56
56
55
47
28
33
29
47
46
47
21
33
21
43
49
50
58
41
41
51
33
52
29
52
29

BODY WEIGHT WEIGHT CLASS

CATEGORIE

55.2 -56 OPEN
58.8 -60 OPEN
59 -60 OPEN
73.3 -75 OPEN
73.3 -75 MASTER
96.3 PLUS 90 MASTER
106.1 PLUS 90 MASTER
120 PLUS 90 OPEN
67.3 -67.5 OPEN
64 -67.5 OPEN
67 -67.5 MASTER
67.2 -67.5 MASTER
66.8 -67.5 MASTER
74.3 -75 MASTER
74.4 -75 MASTER
73.5 -75 MASTER
82.5 -82.5 OPEN
82 -82.5 OPEN
82.5 -82.5 OPEN
77 -82.5 OPEN
77 -82.5 OPEN
77 -82.5 MASTER
79 -82.5 MASTER
89.3 -90 OPEN
90 -90 OPEN
89.8 -90 OPEN
88.8 -90 OPEN
89.3 -90 MASTER
87.2 -90 MASTER
89.4 -90 MASTER
99.6 -100 JUNIOR
100 -100 OPEN
99.6 -100 OPEN
97.2 -100 MASTER
97 -100 MASTER
99.7 -100 MASTER
97.2 -100 MASTER
100.2 -110 OPEN
100.2 -110 MASTER
109.1 -110 MASTER
121.4 -125 OPEN
124 -125 OPEN
112.1 -125 OPEN
118.8 -125 OPEN
116.2 -125 OPEN

BENCHE PRESS

TOTAL PLACE
75 12
62.5 12
55 22
145 12
145 12
77.5 12
70 12
132.5 12

135 1¢°
110 2°
725 1¢°
97.5 1¢
72.5 1¢
177.5 1¢
145 1°
110 1°
187.5 12
177.5 22
170 3¢
140 492
130 5¢°
130 1°
120 2°
225 1¢
197.5 22
192.5 3¢
170 492
225 1¢
190 2°
145 3¢
165 1°
210 1@
165 2¢
120 1°
170 1°
200 1@
150 1°
200 1¢
200 1¢
172.5 19

210 1¢
202.5 2°
202.5 3¢

200 4¢

COUNTRY DIVISION

FRA
ESP

ITA

POR
POR
ENG
ENG
USA

POR
POR
ENG
POR
FRA
POR
FIN

FRA
ENG
POL
FRA
POR
POR
POR
ENG
POR
ESP

ESP

ENG
POR
POR
ENG
EGY
POR
EGY
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA
EGY
EGY
BUL
POR
USA
ESP

FIN

POR

RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW

RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW



RAYMOND FOLEY
JAIME CARBALLO
CHRISTOPHER KNAUER
RAIMO HIISIO

TAPIA LAINE

VALTER TAPIA

GOKSEL BATTCHER
STEWART KILLICK
DAVID HERNANDEZ

ALEXANDRE DEBLANDRE
TOHVO JAUHOJARVI
JOANNIS SULIME
FABRICE LAPICCIRELLA
DAVID GIBSON

ROB PRESTON
MAHMOUD EL SHAWRBY
MAHMOUD EL SHAWRBY
GREG ROUX REYMOND

TORNO JAUHOJARVI
JANI VASKELAINEN
DIDIER THEUX

DIDIER THEUX
STEEVE GAMEIRO
KEVIN MAHER

ERIC PLATEL

GARRY GAMEIRO
KALLE YLITALO-JAMES

24.11.1979
26.11.1975
29.09.1969
18.12.1968
12.04.1952
29.11.1982
22.02.1977
23.09.1970
07.07.1981

18.08.1974
08.12.1961
19.08.1951
10.02.1975
02.11.1966
04.03.1969
14.03.2000
14.03.2000
29.11.1977

08.12.1961
07.01.1975
01.05.1958
01.05.1958
21.08.1978
03.06.1961
23.09.1971
28.08.1983
13.06.1983

41
45
52
52
69
38
44
51
40

47
59
70
46
55
52
21
21
43

59
46
63
63
43
60
50
38
38

120.7
116.6

124
118.8
113.6
125.7
133.8
130.5
145.9

67.2
74.4
73.5
79.8
79

97
108.7
108.7
109.3

74.4
81.9
88.8
88.8
107.5
103.6
112.3
115.9
132

-125 MASTER
-125 MASTER
-125 MASTER
-125 MASTER
-125 MASTER
-140 OPEN

-140 MASTER
-140 MASTER

PLUS 140 MASTER

-67.5 MASTER
-75 MASTER
-75 MASTER

-82.5 MASTER

-82.5 MASTER

-100 MASTER

-110 JUNIOR

-110 OPEN

-110 MASTER

-75 MASTER
-82.5 MASTER
-90 OPEN
-90 MASTER

-110 OPEN
-110 MASTER
-125 MASTER
-125 OPEN
-140 OPEN

185 1°
205 1@
210 1¢
202.5 2°
155 1°
192.5 1¢
160 1°
182.5 19
200 1@

112.5 1¢
180 1°
125 1°¢
150 1°

137.5 19

247.5 1°
215 1°
215 1¢

190 1°
175 1¢°
200 1¢
200 1°

205 1¢
250 1@
300 1°
350 1¢

IRL
ESP
USA
FIN
FIN
POR
GER
ENG
FRA

POR
FIN

FRA
FRA
ENG
ENG
EGY
EGY
FRA

FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
ENG
FRA
FRA
FIN

RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP



NAME
ELISA CORDA

RIK DAVISON

YOUSSEF ALNAGGDY
YOUSSEF ALNAGGDY
MAHMOUD EL SHAWWARBY
MAROUANE BAOUFI
MAHMOUD EL SHAWWARBY
PAULO LEANDRO

DIDIER THEUX

VICTORIA MEIMOUNI
JENIFER RODRIGUEZ
ROSA MEDINA

TATY VIALANTE
SANDRINE CHARBERT
AMIRA REMIDAN
SANDRINE CHARBERT
CECILIA QUINTERO
SILVIA ORTIZ

COLLEN MEREDITH
JULIE GREEN

SAL LACK

PEDRO SA

SALVATORE PICARELLA
DAVID PARRINO
GIUSEPPE PARISI
MELVYN BATAILLE
GONZALO GARCIA
GARY REICHERT

GARY REICHERT

FABIO MEDEIROS
BRUNO DEDIEU
ROBERTO VAZQUEZ RIVIERA
PIETRO BERNARDI
JOSE CASTRO BLANCO
DANNY O'BRIEN
DARREN WALKER

RIK DAVISON

MARK TOWERS

SAMIR MECHAT
RICARDO MONTEIRO
NAEL CETOUT
DOMINIQUE NUSSBAUM
PABLO VILA JIMENEZ
FLAVIO MARTINS
DARRYL BURNS

JAIME CARBALLO REY

DOB
11.07.1985

20.02.1961
21.09.1999
21.09.1999
14.03.2000
09.05.1987
14.03.2000
23.01.1966

01.05.1958

17.05.1994
14.09.2001
02.01.1982
09.03.1994
22.07.1974
07.10.1991
22.07.1974
28.12.1988
11.06.1979
26.11.1992
12.02.1968
20.12.1976

19.02.1986
26.10.1997
14.04.1978
09.07.2004
30.07.2001
22.09.1977
05.05.1960
05.05.1960
24.07.1990
09.07.1957
06.08.1993
13.11.1979

30.07.1992
16.06.1968
20.02.1961
11.01.1998
26.03.1985
04.04.1987
03.12.1990
14.08.1971
19.05.1998
13.10.1992
24.08.1979
27.11.1975

AGE

36

60
22
22
21
34
21
55

63

27
20
39
27
47
30
47
32
42
28
53
44

35
24
43
17
20
24
61
61
31
64
28
42

29
53
60
23
36
34
30
50
23
29
42
45

BODY WEIGHT
58.6

98.7
106.3
106.3
110.8
110.5
110.8
111.9

90.2

55.5
57.8
59.6
59.8
74.8
73.5
74.8
77.3
80.1
121
104.7
96.3

64.6
65.4
65.8
72.1
74
73.3
74.3
74.3
77.3
80
89.9
87.6
99.8
93.3
96.7
98.7
103.6
105.8
110
108
106.5
110.6
115.8
112.6
116.8

WEIGHT CLASS
-60 OPEN

100 MASTER
110 JUNIOR
-110 OPEN
125 JUNIOR
-125 OPEN
-125 OPEN
125 MASTER

100 MASTER

-56 OPEN
-60 JUNIOR

-60 OPEN

-60 OPEN

-75 OPEN

-75 OPEN
-75 MASTER

-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 MASTER

PLUS 90 OPEN
PLUS 90 MASTER
PLUS 90 MASTER

-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 MASTER
-75 TEEN
-75 JUNIOR
-75 OPEN
-75 OPEN
-75 MASTER
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 MASTER
-90 OPEN
-90 MASTER
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 MASTER
-100 MASTER
-110 JUNIOR
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 MASTER
-125 JUNIOR
-125 OPEN
-125 MASTER
-125 MASTER

CATEGORIE

DEADLIFT

TOTAL PLACE
150 12

282.5 1°
290 1°
290 1¢
280 19
280 1¢
280 29
225 1¢

230 1°

132.5 12
115 12
140 12
140 22

2125 12
140 22

2125 12

12
140 12
225 12
140 12
120 12

212.5 1°
190 2°
200 19
160 1¢
275 1¢

282.5 1°
230 2¢
230 19
210 1¢

192.5 19
260 1°
290 19
285 1¢

262.5 2°
285 19
250 1¢
260 19
330 1¢

312.5 2@

230 1¢
260 1°
300 1¢
302.5 1@
325 1¢

COUNTRY DIVISION

ITA

ENG
EGY
EGY
EGY
FRA
EGY
POR

FRA

FRA
ESP
ESP
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BRA
ESP
USA
ENG
ENG

POR
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ESP
USA
USA
POR
FRA
ESP
ITA
ESP
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
FRA
POR
FRA
FRA
ESP
POR
CAN
ESP

SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

MP

RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW

RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW



NAME

ESTHER RIMMER
CATARINA GUERRA
SIVIA LERIAS
CARLA CALDEIRA
PETRA HIIHIO
PETRA HIIHIO
MONICA BURGOS
LUCIA RODRIGUEZ

DANIELLA MICHELLE SCOZzI

AYA ABBAS

NATALIE A'SHEA
SANDRINE CHABERT
AYA ABBAS
MAGANARA SARAH
KELLY MORGAN
SANDRINE CHABERT
ANA FERREIRA
CECILIA QUINTERO
CLOE SsOuUDY

SARAH WELLS
MAUREEN PROCTOR

NATHAN BAGE
FLORIAN MABIBE
SAMI VASKELAINEN
VLADEN ASTAPSEV
KEENAN FREER
TIAGO PANCAS
MAHMOUD ADAWI
KEENAN FREER
GONZALO LLOPIS
WILL BENNETTS
JAMES MACKIE
SIMAO PIMENTA
CHRIS PUGH
AHMED MOHAMED
ALEXIS CARVALHO
DANIEL MESQUITA
RICKY MOORE
NUNO NOBRE
ELLIOT WUARINEN
VALERI ASTAPTSEV
JAMES KIRWAN
HUMBERTO ROCHA
JOSE MONTOYA
BEAU ROGERS

MOSTAFA ABDELRAHMAN

MARC GRAU ESTRUCH
SAMMY MOHAMED
JON MAY

FIBRANZ HERMANN
RENATO SIMOES

MOSTAFA ABDELRAHMAN

MARC MICHALAU
DARREN WALKER
PAUL JOHNSON
PETER GUNN
ABDIL MAAMO

MAHMOUD EL SHAWARBY

DANIEL MARTINEZ
RICARDO MONTEIRO
NAEL CETOUT
SAMIR MECHAT

MAHMOUD EL SHAWARBY

MAROUANE BAOUFI
DARRYL BURNS
DANIEL MARTINEZ
RYAN SILVERSON

DOB

22.06.1987
24.08.1987
13.05.1998
21.03.1997
16.11.1975
16.11.1975
26.05.1988
28.03.1992
13.02.1980
15.10.2001
09.10.1986
22.07.1974
15.10,2001
07.12.1986
07.06.1981
22.07.1974
18.08.1985
28.12.1988
10.09.1994
03.07.1983
12.08.1966

30.12.1991
15.07.1996
12.05.1984
01.02.1965
30.12.1998
02.06.2000
01.02.1980
30.12.1998
16.12.1996
27.10.1995
15.12.2000
26.10.2000
16.04.1993

31,01,1996
05.11.1990
13.02.1980
12.09.1977
13.03.1975
02.02.1973
18.05.1971
29.09.1971
01.05.1965
28.07.2000
13.07.2000
16.10.1996

08.06.1991
29.04.1984
20.03.1990
13.07.2000
05.09.1978
16.06.1968
12.10.1969
22.10.1965
27.11.2002
14.03.2000
04.04.1975
04.04.1987
03.12.1990
26.03.1985
14.03.2000
09.05.1987
24.08.1979
04.04.1975
09.11.1974

AGE

34
34
23
24
46
46
33
29
53
20
35
47
20
34
40
47
36
32
27
33
55

29
25
37
56
22
21
41
22
24
26
20
21
28
25
25
31
41
43
46
48
50
50
56
21
21
27
25
30
37
31
21
43
53
52
56
18
21
46
34
30
36
21
34
42
46
47

BODY WEIGHT WEIGHT CLASS CATEGORIE

50.7
51.1
59.3
59.3
57.2
57.2
65.9
63.9
65.1
68.8
73.9
74.6
68.8
74.7
73.6
74.6
81.7
77.5
95.9
105.8
90.9

67.4
66.1
75
74.9
81.5
79.9
82.4
81.5
80.7
81.4
81.1
89.9
89.5
88.4
89.2
88.1
89.2
89.7
88.6
87.9
82

89
85.9
96.2
99
93.4
98.3
97.9
98.6
96.3
99
98.6
96.9
96.4
97.8
108.6
109.9
107.2
108.3
109.1
104.1
109.9
109.8
108.3
107.2
106.2

-52 OPEN
-52 OPEN
-60 JUNIOR
-60 OPEN
-60 OPEN
-60 MASTER
-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 MASTER
-75 JUNIOR
-75 OPEN
-75 OPEN
-75 OPEN
-75 OPEN
-75 MASTER
-75 MASTER
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 OPEN
PLUS 90 OPEN
PLUS 90 OPEN
PLUS 90 MASTER

-67.5 OPEN
-67.5 OPEN
-75 OPEN
-75 MASTER
-82.5 JUNIOR
-82.5 JUNIOR
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 OPEN
-82.5 OPEN
-90 JUNIOR
-90 OPEN
-90 OPEN
-90 OPEN
-90 OPEN
-90 MASTER
-90 MASTER
-90 MASTER
-90 MASTER
-90 MASTER
-90 MASTER
-90 MASTER
-100 JUNIOR
-100 JUNIOR
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 OPEN
-100 MASTER
-100 MASTER
-100 MASTER
-100 MASTER
-110 TEEN
-110 JUNIOR
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 OPEN
-110 MASTER
-110 MASTER
-110 MASTER

SQUAT BENCH PRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL PLACE
335 12
222.5 28
320 12
437.5 12
435 22
435 12
4475 12
387.5 22
375 12
445 12
515 12
480 22
445 32
290 42
367.5 12
480 12
515 12
380 22
365 12
365 22
332.5 12

625 1°
560 2°
620 1°
492.5 1°
715 1°
602.5 22
755 2°
715 3¢°
802.5 19
630 42

670 1°
855 1°
842.5 22
775 3°
737.5 42
700 1°
655 2°
660 1°
465 2°¢
615 1°
545 20
625 1°
695 1°
647.5 22
800 1°
797.5 22
755 3¢
715 42
667.5 52
647.5 62
700 1°
702.5 19
555 20
425 1°
635 1°
730 1°
875 1°
815 2°
800 3¢
795 42
730 5¢
725 62
707.5 12
875 1°
695 2°

COUNTRY DIVISON

ENG
POR
POR
POR
FIN

FIN

ESP

ESP

ENG
EGY
ENG
FRA
EGY
ITA

ENG
FRA
POR
BRA
SUl

ENG
ENG

ENG
FRA
FIN

FIN

ENG
POR
EGY
ENG
ESP

ENG
ENG
POR
ENG
EGY
POR
POR
ENG
POR
CAN
FIN

IRL

POR
ESP

ENG
EGY
ESP

EGY
ENG
FRA
POR
EGY
FRA
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
EGY
ESP

POR
FRA
FRA
EGY
FRA
CAN
ESP

CAN

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC



DEAN DYBLE
TZVETAN TGNATOV
YOUSSEF ALNAGGDY
ROB WARBURTON
GAVIN RYDER
ALEXANDRE AZEVEDO
YOUSSEF ALNAGGDY
RAYMOND DOYLE
NEIL HAWKINS
VALTER TAPIA
SAMUEL PITCHFORD
ARTUR TORRES
DAVID CHEVRON
GORSEL BOTTCHER
ALLEN DAVIS

CHRIS GOODMAN
GEORGE ROBERT DONEATHY

22.01.1971
19.02.2002
21.09,1999
14.03.1983
16.09.1992
15.04.1993
21.09.1999
24.11.1979
21.10.1979
29.11.1982
08.05.1991
10.02.1987
12.10.1977
22.02.1977
13.12.1997
07.05.1983
07.02.1967

50
19
22
38
29
28
22
41
42
38
30
34
43
44
23
38
54

102.4
117.7
111.4
121.9
119.1
121.8
111.4
120.7
122.2
125.9

127

131
136.2
134.7
148.7
143.5
176.5

-110 MASTER

-125 TEEN
-125 JUNIOR
-125 OPEN
-125 OPEN
-125 OPEN
-125 OPEN

-125 MASTER
-125 MASTER

-140 OPEN
-140 OPEN
-140 OPEN

-140 MASTER
-140 MASTER
PLUS 140 JUNIOR
PLUS 140 OPEN

PLUS 140 MASTER

760 1°
720 1°
832.5 19
820 2°
787.5 32
720 42
760 1°
695 2°
765 1°
755 2°
680 3¢
790 1°
510 2°
630 1°
860 1°
595 1°

ENG
ENG
EGY
ENG
IRL

POR
EGY
IRL

ENG
POR
ENG
POR
FRA
GER
ENG
CAN
ENG

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC



	WPC, PL, RAW
	WPC PL SINGLE
	WPC, PL MULTI
	WPC BENCH PRESS ALL
	WPC,DEADLIFT ALL
	WPC PL RAW CLASSIC

